announcement on 30 December 2025, that the ordinary shares of the company have today been consolidated 

on a ratio of 1,000:1 in line with the resolution passed at the Company’s Annual General Meeting held on 15 

August 2025.  

The issued share capital now comprises 85,096,707 (eighty five million, ninety six thousand, seven hundred 

and seven) ordinary shares of £0.001 each, fully paid. No shares are held in Treasury.  

The Company’s shares are now registered under the CREST system with the following detail: 

ISSUER: Halo Minerals plc 

DESCRIPTION: ORD GBP0.001 

SEDOL: BP92JV5 

ISIN: